10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Position

Geology/Anthropology/Geography
Faculty

Geology/Anthropology/Geography
Hourly LEC

Geology/Anthropology/Geography
Hourly LEC

Geology/Anthropology/Geography
Hourly LEC

Geology/Anthropology/Geography
Hourly LAB

Geology/Anthropology/Geography
Hourly LEC

Geology/Anthropology/Geography
Hourly LEC

Geology/Anthropology/Geography
Hourly LEC

Geology/Anthropology/Geography
Hourly LEC

Geology/Anthropology/Geography
Hourly LEC

Geology/Anthropology/Geography
Hourly LEC

Geology/Anthropology/Geography
Hourly LEC

Geology/Anthropology/Geography
Hourly LEC

Geology/Anthropology/Geography
Hourly LEC

Geology/Anthropology/Geography
Hourly LAB

Geology/Anthropology/Geography
Hourly LAB

Other Positions Held Community College District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Department

Geography

Geography

Geography

Geography

Geography

Geography

Geography

Geography

Geography

Geography

Geography

Geography

Geography

Geography

Geography

Geography

Total Wages
$109,312

$56,471

$36,398

$28,787

$22,817

$21,837

$16,571

$16,568

$16,376

$15,712

$10,138

$10,069

$8,794

$5,651

$4,834

$2,644



