	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Geology/Anthropology/Geography Faculty		Ohlone Community College District	Geography	\$109,312
2.	Geology/Anthropology/Geography Hourly LEC		Ohlone Community College District	Geography	\$56,471
3.	Geology/Anthropology/Geography Hourly LEC		Ohlone Community College District	Geography	\$36,398
4.	Geology/Anthropology/Geography Hourly LEC		Ohlone Community College District	Geography	\$28,787
5.	Geology/Anthropology/Geography Hourly LAB		Ohlone Community College District	Geography	\$22,817
6.	Geology/Anthropology/Geography Hourly LEC		Ohlone Community College District	Geography	\$21,837
7.	Geology/Anthropology/Geography Hourly LEC		Ohlone Community College District	Geography	\$16,571
8.	Geology/Anthropology/Geography Hourly LEC		Ohlone Community College District	Geography	\$16,568
9.	Geology/Anthropology/Geography Hourly LEC		Ohlone Community College District	Geography	\$16,376
10.	Geology/Anthropology/Geography Hourly LEC		Ohlone Community College District	Geography	\$15,712
11.	Geology/Anthropology/Geography Hourly LEC		Ohlone Community College District	Geography	\$10,138
12.	Geology/Anthropology/Geography Hourly LEC		Ohlone Community College District	Geography	\$10,069
13.	Geology/Anthropology/Geography Hourly LEC		Ohlone Community College District	Geography	\$8,794
14.	Geology/Anthropology/Geography Hourly LEC		Ohlone Community College District	Geography	\$5,651
15.	Geology/Anthropology/Geography Hourly LAB		Ohlone Community College District	Geography	\$4,834
16.	Geology/Anthropology/Geography Hourly LAB		Ohlone Community College District	Geography	\$2,644